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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 0 0 UNCALC 1 0 -100% 1 1 0% 1 100%

RAPE 1 2 100% 1 50%

ROBBERY 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 0 0 UNCALC 1 0 -100% 1 1 0% 1 100%

AGG. ASSLT 10 12 20% 10 83% 5 9 80% 8 89% 19 10 -47% 8 80% 34 31 -9% 26 84%

  **Domestic 7 5 -29% 4 80% 0 4 UNCALC 4 100% 12 5 -58% 5 100% 19 14 -26% 13 93%

   **Non- Domestic 3 7 133% 6 86% 5 5 0% 4 80% 7 5 -29% 3 60% 15 17 13% 13 76%

RES.BURGLARY 1 1 0% 0 0% 2 1 -50% 0 0% 1 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0! 4 2 -50% 0 0%

COMM. BURGLARY 0 2 UNCALC 1 50% 2 0 -100% 0 0 UNCALC 2 2 0% 1 50%

FELONY LARCENY 0 0 UNCALC 0 #DIV/0! 1 2 100% 2 100% 0 2 UNCALC 2 100% 1 4 300% 4 100%

***LARC. MV 7 7 0% 1 14% 4 4 0% 0 0% 2 4 100% 1 25% 13 15 15% 2 13%

TOTAL 18 24 33% 14 58% 14 16 14% 10 63% 24 16 -33% 11 69% 57 58 2% 36 62%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1157 1581 1,506 2,232 2,321 2,492 4984 6305

MV STOPS 2 528 35 648 41 508 78 1,684

ARRESTS 6 23 31 64 23 42 60 129

*Based on information as of 6/21/2021 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Seven (7) cars were stolen w/ keys
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PART I SUMMARY

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May TREND Dec Jan Fen Mar Apr May TREND Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May TREND Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ROBBERY 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 2 2 3 2 3 1

AGG. ASSLT 4 3 6 7 4 12 10 10 8 8 5 9 7 8 11 8 6 10 21 21 25 23 15 31

RES.BURGLARY 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 2

COMM. BURGLARY 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2

FELONY LARCENY 6 1 2 1 1 0 2 6 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 9 8 2 2 2 4

LARC. MV 8 1 2 10 7 7 3 2 1 1 0 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 13 5 5 14 11 15

TOTAL 20 6 11 19 13 24 16 20 9 11 7 16 12 12 18 12 13 16 48 38 38 42 33 56

Calls for Service 1725 1684 1462 1656 1055 1581 2206 2377 2249 2186 1709 2232 1608 1397 1338 1784 1653 2492 5539 5458 5049 5626 4417 6305

Arrests 13 15 17 19 15 23 74 67 58 83 51 64 33 24 30 32 28 42 120 106 105 134 94 129

M/V Stops 504 478 479 504 390 528 911 933 924 733 609 648 435 402 335 548 454 508 1850 1813 1738 1785 1453 1684

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: December 1 to May 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary
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